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Items Specifications QTY | Unit Price | Total Price

SFP+ e Transceivers for juniper ex3400 switch 30
e 10GBASE-SR OM3 300m 850 nm

e Product Number: EX-SFP-10GE-SR

Total Price Excluding VAT in Numbers
Total Price Excluding VAT in Words

Delivery( days)

Special Conditions:

- All transceiver should be Juniper brand, original, genuine and registered for PCBS.

- Model number and serial number should be mentioned and certificates from the manufacturing
company should be provided if requested by the evaluation team.

- Release (manufacturing) date of the equipment and software should be new (2020 or later).

- Warranty needed should be the manufacturer warranty.
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